Street and the Crawford Square area as the Town’s principal focus for civic, cultural and social functions.”8  Family 
dwellings in upper floors of business buildings are permitted as long as each unit meets the following requirements: 

• Not less than six hundred twenty-five (625) square feet of usable living area;  

• Not more than two (2) bedrooms;  

• At least one (1) full bath; and  

• Its own laundry hook-ups. There shall be no shared laundry facilities on premises.  

The table below includes the allowable uses and dimensional criteria for the CSBD zoning district.

[...]

because of access and other geographical considerations.  

[1] Mixed-use development multifamily units. Any dwelling unit located within a 
multifamily mixed-use development within the Crawford Square Business 
District must meet minimum requirements; such unit shall have:  

[a] Not less than six hundred twenty-five (625) square feet of usable 
living area;  

[b] Not more than two (2) bedrooms;  
[c] At least one (1) full bath; and  
[d] Its own laundry hook-ups. There shall be no shared laundry facilities 

on premises.  
(c) Retail stores: retail stores and establishments wherein goods and services, or either